
LATITUDE 
LONGITUDE 
FARO AIRPORT
TRAIN

37.07494
-8 .11405
25 Km 
9 Km

BUS STOP
CENTRE
SUPERMARKET
SHOPS

200 m
500 m
150 m
450 m

DISCO/NIGHT  
PHARMACY
MEDICAL CENTER
BEACH

250 m
1 km
200 m
300 m

LOCATION
Situated in a prime location, both within the Algarve’s Golden Triangle and
within Vilamoura central touristic area. Build in the last beach front land plot
in Vilamoura, Dom Pedro Residences development allow guests the privilege
of staying in modern apartments, all of them with superb sea views and
walking distance to the beach.

GrandPrix 

FACILITIES & SERVICES
Swimming pool
Children’s wading pool
Pool sunbeds & parasols
Children’s playground
Babysitting service (on request)
Spa Aquae with indoor pool (at Dom
Pedro Vilamoura)
Free Wi-Fi
Exterior parking
Covered parking lot
Pets allowed (upon request)
Welcome basket upon arrival
Concierge service
Reception open daily from 08:00 to 24:00
Check-in: 16:00 | Check-out: 11:00

RUA DO OCEANO ATLÂNTICO, QUARTEIRA 8125 - 478 LOULÉ 00351 289 300 700 |
VILAMOURA.BOOKING@DOMPEDRO.COM | WWW.DOMPEDRO.COM

ROOM RATES
Flat rate over the months of November 2025 , February & March 2026

The price is per room/night on a room-only (RO) basis. Includes a 10% discount on F&B

and laundry services. BB supplement: €15 per person. Breakfast available from 6:30 AM.

Twin Room  (2 pax)
Twin Room  (1 pax)

135€
125€




